

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Cri.RC No.542 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2)	31.07.2024	<u>Dr.VRKS, J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are present. At request of learned counsel for respondent No.1, list the matter after two (2) weeks. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. Dr.VRKS, J Nsr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE